
Referee(s)

ANDERSSON, Mikael

Linesmen

PERSSON, Daniel

PERSSON, Henrik

2012-12-09 18:51:27Game No. 200

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-12-09 16:00 at Tegera Arena

Leksands IF - Tingsryds AIF

Face-Off Chart

2 - 1 (0-0, 1-1, 0-0, 1-0)
18:10

Final Score

15:59Start time:

End time:

Leksands IF - Tingsryds AIF

1st period

TAIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

661 -+

1923 -+

861 -+

2214 -+

861 -+

861 -+

1912 +-

1 / 14,3%6 / 85,7%

LIF TAIF

Neutral zone

661 -+

823 +-

1944 +-

1912 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF TAIF

1944 +-

9049 +-

623 -+

644 -+

849 -+

649 -+

649 -+

861 -+

8949 -+

7 / 77,8% 2 / 22,2%

1st period Totals

TAIFLIF

15 /  75% 5 /  25%

2nd period

TAIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

823 +-

8944 +-

1923 +-

644 -+

1949 -+

661 +-

9049 +-

823 +-

2823 +-

649 -+

844 -+

7 / 63,6%4 / 36,4%

LIF TAIF

Neutral zone

661 -+

1923 -+

1944 -+

1912 +-

661 -+

2849 +-

2844 -+

649 -+

8961 -+

823 -+

2 / 20%8 / 80%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF TAIF

649 +-

644 +-

644 -+

8949 -+

823 -+

644 +-

649 -+

8923 +-

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

2nd period Totals

TAIFLIF

16 /  55% 13 /  45%

3rd period

TAIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

823 +-

8923 +-

8923 -+

8949 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

LIF TAIF

Neutral zone

661 -+

1923 -+

644 +-

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF TAIF

1944 -+

1923 -+

823 -+

644 -+

661 +-

823 -+

5 / 83,3% 1 / 16,7%

3rd period Totals

TAIFLIF

9 /  69% 4 /  31%

Overtime

TAIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

0 / 0%0 / 0%

LIF TAIF

Neutral zone

661 -+

0 / 0%1 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF TAIF

0 / 0% 0 / 0%
Overtime Totals

TAIFLIF

1 /  100% 0 /  0%



Referee(s)

ANDERSSON, Mikael

Linesmen

PERSSON, Daniel

PERSSON, Henrik

2012-12-09 18:51:32Game No. 200

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-12-09 16:00 at Tegera Arena

Leksands IF - Tingsryds AIF

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Tingsryds AIF

6 8 19 22 28 89 90No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-01-20-0 0-0 0-012 0-0 3
1

33%
0

0%
1

33%
0

0%

1-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-014 0-0 1
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
1

100%

0-0 0-14-11-0 4-4 1-223 0-0 18
10

56%
4

22%
3

17%
3

17%

0-0 1-02-24-3 1-0 0-144 0-0 14
8

57%
5

36%
2

14%
1

7%

0-0 0-11-05-1 1-0 3-049 0-2 14
10

71%
6

43%
1

7%
3

21%

0-0 0-00-06-2 4-0 1-061 0-0 13
11

85%
1

8%
6

46%
4

31%

Total 1 31322 14 2 638
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